
LOT 357
AMELIA NATIONAL PHASE ONE-C
SEGMENTS ONE &TWO OR 2440/1467

AAROE GALE ROBERT/MULDER HARMINA
95050 SNIPE COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-006C-0357-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

05/08/2025 MLU

12/28/2022 DJ 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000

STANDARD
4

698,240
8,950

200,000
907,190

0
907,190

HX HB 50,722
856,468
907,190

0

840,266

2757/178 12/18/2024 WD Q I 02 925,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VOLLMAN SHARON ANN & 

AAROE GALE ROBERT

2610/0122 12/21/2022 SW Q I 01 836,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FF FLORIDA RESIDENTIA

VOLLMAN SHARON ANN 
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22018513 CO ISSUED 0 12/16/2022

22002110 NEW CONSTR 462,505 02/07/2022

2025HX Base Yr

95050 SNIPE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 3,271 136.4691 215.62 705,293 2022 2022 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2712

BAS 2,712 100 2022 2,712 578,913

FGR 274 55 2022 151 32,233

FGR 441 55 2022 243 51,872

FOP 30 30 2022 9 1,922

FSP 390 40 2022 156 33,301

3,847 3,271 698,240

FSP=[YR=2022] W30 BAS=[YR=2022] W30 S38 FGR=[YR=2022] S21 E21
N21 W21$ E21 S13 E8 FOP=[YR=2022] S3 E10 N3 W10$ E10 S15
FGR=[YR=2022] W1 S12 E6 S1 E10 N1 E6 N12 W21$ E21 N53 W30
N13$ S13 E30 N13$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 1,980

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,760.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 6,970

8,950

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


